Produktdatablad uponor

MARKAVLOPP PVC BOJ 200X87,5
1050557

SN8. Levereras med monterade tatningsringar.
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Teknisk data

RSK
nr

Vikt

Bredd

Hojd (mm)

Artikel (mattenhet)
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2354033
2,35 kg
225 mm
324 mm

st
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